
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 433813                     4716165

 105 CHINA                                  1812840                    20357259

 106 TAIWAN                                   71924                     1126552

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1627

 108 HG KONG                                  97758                      714725

 110 VIETNAM                                  17573                      322793

 111 THAILND                                  58617                      688355

 112 SNGAPOR                                  13785                      235110

 113 MALYSIA                                  28982                      365915

 117 PHILPIN                                  83695                     1038183

 118 INDNSIA                                 112261                      647943

 120 CAMBOD                                    9613                      116436

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                       12942

 123 INDIA                                     3661                       99192

 124 PAKISTN                                  29337                       42477

 125 SRILANK                                  24696                      174025

 127 BANGLA                                    2930                       57064

 129 MACAO                                     7761                       15132

 133 IRAN                                         -                        3477

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        4846

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       78468

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         769

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         244

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       89308

 204 DENMARK                                   2324                       67055

 205 U KING                                  213312                      864983

 207 NETHLDS                                  22948                      296886

 208 BELGIUM                                  39435                      290080

 210 FRANCE                                     343                       21368

 213 GERMANY                                  40124                      248257

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         430

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1340

 218 SPAIN                                     2617                       33825

 220 ITALY                                     9696                       21594

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        7367

 234 TURKEY                                    8404                      373762

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         281

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1771

 302 CANADA                                       -                       57862

 304 USA                                      88900                      840703

 410 BRAZIL                                     238                        1961

 504 TUNISIA                                   7980                      144655

 506 EGYPT                                     2847                       22704

 516 COTE D'                                      -                        3709

 543 TANZNIA                                  16231                       78912

 551 S AFRCA                                    700                       34332

 601 AUSTRAL                                  51172                      511441

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        3383

                                                                

201                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           2593          180          21334

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            673

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            206

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            264

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            805

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           144          94392         5894         943530

 105 CHINA          MT           186          71607         1712         739375

 106 TAIWAN         MT            28           7744          329          93914

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           5320          181          40203

 110 VIETNAM        MT             5           1436          104          22265

 111 THAILND        MT           134          42070         1150         390229

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           11           9410

 113 MALYSIA        MT            27           5891          163          33373

 117 PHILPIN        MT            44          17340          627         206558

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           43          34867

 123 INDIA          MT             1            326            3            925

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           48           1583

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2035

 304 USA            MT            31           8758           72          34046
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

205                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           20          14159

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           144          94392         1565         932401

 105 CHINA          MT           141          69710         1587         723889

 106 TAIWAN         MT            24           7248          306          90768

 108 HG KONG        MT            11           5016          131          36541

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4           1168          102          21434

 111 THAILND        MT           125          39694         1063         365564

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           8775

 113 MALYSIA        MT            27           5891          163          33373

 117 PHILPIN        MT            44          17340          574         204769

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           43          34867

 123 INDIA          MT             1            326            3            925

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2035

 304 USA            MT            31           8758           72          34046

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           20          14159

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       15349

 105 CHINA                                    37939                      367092

 106 TAIWAN                                    5407                       16415

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       31705

 110 VIETNAM                                    408                         408

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3295

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4740

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       75342

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        4694

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1340

 302 CANADA                                       -                         270

 304 USA                                          -                         320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         366

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       14573

 105 CHINA                                    37149                      356743

 106 TAIWAN                                    4635                       10013

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16948

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2253

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4740

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       14573

 105 CHINA                                    29080                      325097

 106 TAIWAN                                    4635                        4635

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16948

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2253

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        4740

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1258          25316        10137         171533

 105 CHINA          MT         32268         451442       337535        4452696

 106 TAIWAN         MT           742          11207        11162         143594

 110 VIETNAM        MT           409           9216         4149         101683

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -         3768          51492

 117 PHILPIN        MT           647          18821         2775          85949

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          344           8301

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           2051

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           726         112978         7094        1115068

 105 CHINA          MT          1098         191146        14099        2785070

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          447          86216

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            3           1627

 108 HG KONG        MT           455          19792         4107         159621

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           13            637

 111 THAILND        MT           123           7626         1926         150860

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            73           5317          489          34179

 113 MALYSIA        MT           595          22534         7743         278436

 117 PHILPIN        MT           116          41447         2122         696297
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EXPORT400大阪
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211                                                             

 118 INDNSIA        MT           267         112029         1524         559450

 120 CAMBOD         MT            43           9613          414         116436

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           44          12942

 123 INDIA          MT            43           3335         1019          83388

 124 PAKISTN        MT           134          29337          376          38207

 125 SRILANK        MT            69          24696          549         174025

 127 BANGLA         MT            92           2930          461          56586

 129 MACAO          MT            20           7761           40          15132

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           22           3477

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           11           3126

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            4            244

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          109          24388

 204 DENMARK        MT            17           2324          553          67055

 205 U KING         MT            15          11133          108          68982

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3           3592          569         252444

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           26           7551

 213 GERMANY        MT            51          24939          301         226930

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            430

 218 SPAIN          MT            28           2617          246          33825

 220 ITALY          MT             8           6081           18           9241

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           7367

 234 TURKEY         MT            20           8404          928         343671

 235 ESTONIA        MT             -              -            0            281

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           20           9759

 304 USA            MT           289          74526         2151         543736

 504 TUNISIA        MT            20           7980          393         144655

 506 EGYPT          MT            46           2847          423          22704

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -           46           3709

 543 TANZNIA        MT            40          16231          200          78912

 551 S AFRCA        MT            18            700          214           8400

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           120          50586         1232         483018

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           23           3383

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           350          99479         3769         984083

 105 CHINA          MT           963         179604        13224        2723108

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          421          77493

 108 HG KONG        MT           173           5068         2411          70772

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           13            637

 111 THAILND        MT             3           1978          667          93558

 117 PHILPIN        MT            90          39745         1794         677222

 118 INDNSIA        MT           267         112029         1524         559450

 120 CAMBOD         MT            19           7563          285         106597

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           20          10723

 123 INDIA          MT            43           3335          529          61855

 124 PAKISTN        MT            63          26263           63          26263

 125 SRILANK        MT            57          23449          439         165341

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          140          48778

 129 MACAO          MT            20           7761           40          15132

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -           22           3477

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            4            244

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           66          13444

 205 U KING         MT            15          11133           89          65749

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            212          547         240298

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            367

 213 GERMANY        MT            34          23304          202         212379

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            430

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           22           7806

 220 ITALY          MT             8           6081           18           9241

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           7367

 234 TURKEY         MT            20           8404          912         338538

 235 ESTONIA        MT             -              -            0            281

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           20           9759

 304 USA            MT           242          62719         1533         422065

 504 TUNISIA        MT            20           7980          393         144655

 506 EGYPT          MT            46           2847          423          22704

 543 TANZNIA        MT            40          16231          200          78912

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           89           3500

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           120          50586         1203         471819

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        155800          38905      1124311         279927

 105 CHINA          KG        405163          55267      4563637         640275
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2110501                                                         

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -       161140          37214

 111 THAILND        KG          3450           1978       121129          30010

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -       110600          20971

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        21600           3477

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        64800          13444

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         9240           5884

 207 NETHLDS        KG           110            212       546964         239727

 210 FRANCE         KG             -              -           25            367

 213 GERMANY        KG         33459          23304       201577         211906

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           50            430

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -        22400           7806

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          801            903

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -         1500           7367

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        17814           7896

 304 USA            KG        241948          62719      1501242         420374

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             8           1488           19           6333

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           240          55712         1800         469856

 105 CHINA          MT           136          15475         1619         153502

 106 TAIWAN         MT            89          11675         1757         176187

 108 HG KONG        MT            80           5451          699          51926

 110 VIETNAM        MT             4            345           49           7193

 111 THAILND        MT            79           8503          492          75009

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           112           8468         2486         151821

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            557           13           6676

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            222

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            232          202          12469

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           25           1175

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           18           2687

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6            478

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           19            769

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            274

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            719

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1764

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -           31           1771

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            280

 304 USA            MT            10           2170          490          75328

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            586           74          11878

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            39          19446          257         154706

 105 CHINA          MT             0            519           30           8242

 106 TAIWAN         MT            50           7185          444          88623

 111 THAILND        MT            30           3007          263          33479

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            3            304

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6           4830

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          120           4209

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6            478

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            451

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           486         131868        10572        1399197

 105 CHINA          MT         10804        1029518       164517       11762901

 106 TAIWAN         MT            70          29175         1659         506445

 108 HG KONG        MT           357          63736         4087         407942

 110 VIETNAM        MT           104           1556         2753         160959

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          122          14112

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          340          29532

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1918          31210

 117 PHILPIN        MT            16           6087          176          49157

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          209          31751

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           21          11653

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -           43           4846

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          194          60226

 205 U KING         MT           308         202179          898         795727

 207 NETHLDS        MT            21          19016           45          28972

 208 BELGIUM        MT           202          39435         1108         290080

 213 GERMANY        MT           181          15185          187          19563

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -           16          30091

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          122          43079
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

215                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -          217         153931

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           21          25932

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            52           3316         8021         726117

 105 CHINA          MT          4173         248454        79640        3930941

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3           1009          123          63737

 108 HG KONG        MT            53            576         1568          84550

 110 VIETNAM        MT           104           1556         2593          86605

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          329          19651

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1889          23035

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           21          11653

 205 U KING         MT           203         104428          244         128447

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           24           9956

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          233          47729

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6           4378

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           16           7265

 304 USA            MT             -              -           69          45462

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  13547                      600959

 105 CHINA                                    15713                       96417

 106 TAIWAN                                    4123                       82183

 108 HG KONG                                   3459                       22523

 110 VIETNAM                                   4612                       29648

 111 THAILND                                    418                        3358

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       10168

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       11480

 207 NETHLDS                                    340                       14751

 210 FRANCE                                     343                       13817

 220 ITALY                                     3615                       12353

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2439

 304 USA                                       3446                       33342

 410 BRAZIL                                     238                        1961

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2020

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            344

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            7          11480

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            340            0           4251

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            343            0           1765

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1           2439

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           4871

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


